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A Global Company
GPMI is part of the OVOL Japan Pulp & Paper Group,  
comprising of 112 companies, operating in 22 countries.
GPMI are a renowned specialist Graphic & Paper Merchants head-quartered 
in Dublin, Ireland with a further branch in Belfast, Northern Ireland.

GPMI supply a comprehensive range of high-quality products within the 
Irish market, providing expert industry knowledge and customer service to 
each market sector. GPMI is the only Irish supplier to offer a complete range 
of materials and services to support the production of all graphical and     
non-graphical applications.

GPMI offer Commercial & Office Papers, Plastics for Industry, 
Industrial Packaging, Signage for Signwriters & Signmakers, Print Machinery, 
Print Consumables, Vehicle Wrap and Vinyl, and Display Solutions.
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A quality range of single wall 0201 FEFCO style boxes manufactured with kraft outers and B grade fluting.

305 x 229 x 76mm

305 x 229 x 102mm

305 x 229 x 115mm

305 x 229 x 127mm

305 x 229 x 152mm

305 x 229 x 178mm

305 x 229 x 229/152/102mm

305 x 229 x 229mm

305 x 229 x 305mm

305 x 216 x 254/229mm

457 x 305 x 254mm

600 x 457 x 457mm

Metric Size

SWBOX12X9X3S

1152082-000

SWBOX12X9X4.5S

SWBOX12X9X5S

1152104-000

1152115-000

SWBOX12X9X9MDS

SWBOX12X9X9S

1152130-000

SWBOX12X8.5X10S

1153040-000

1152185-000

Stock Code

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25 

25

25

Pack Qty

12 x 9 x 3 

12 x 9 x 4 

12 x 9 x 4.5

12 x 9 x 5

12 x 9 x 6

12 x 9 x 7

12 x 9 x 9/6/4

12 x 9 x 9

12 x 9 x 12

12 x 8.5 x 10/9

18 x 12 x 10

24 x 18 x 18

Imperial Size 

Single Wall Boxes

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

800

800

800

400

800

Pallet Qty

Over 70 box sizes in stock.

A quality range of double wall 0201 FEFCO style boxes manufactured with kraft outers 
and BC grade fluting, designed to offer better protection when your goods are in transit.

Double Wall Boxes

305 x 229 x 76mm

305 x 229 x 102mm

305 x 229 x 115mm

305 x 229 x 127mm

305 x 229 x 152mm

305 x 229 x 178mm

305 x 229 x 229/152/102mm

305 x 229 x 229mm 

305 x 226 x 254

457 x 305 x 254

457 x 305 x 305

615 x 390 x 390

Metric Size

DWBOX12X9X3S

DWBOX12X9X4S

DWBOX12X9X4.5S

DWBOX12X9X5S

1152211-000

DWBOX12X9X7S

DWBOX12X9X9MDS

1153003-000 

4882

1153036-000

1153040-000

4904

Stock Code

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15 

15

15

15

15

Pack Qty

12 x 9 x 3

12 x 9 x 4

12 x 9 x 4.5

12 x 9 x 5

12 x 9 x 6

12 x 9 x 7

12 x 9 x 9/6/4

12 x 9 x 9 

12 x 9 x 10 

18 x 12 x 10 

18 x 12 x 12

24 x 15 x 15

Imperial Size 

540

450

450

450

360

360

360

360

Pallet Qty

Over 70 box sizes in stock.
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High quality solid board boxes with a collapsible base and lid. 
Available in white and manilla, ideal for packing printed material. 

NON CORRUGATED BOXES
Stationery Boxes

White A4 Stationery Boxes & Lids

White A5 Stationery Boxes & Lids

Manilla A4 Stationery Boxes & Lids

Manilla A5 Stationery Boxes & Lids

Description

1154134-000

BLA5

1154123-000

RBA5

Stock Code

50

50

50

50

Pack Qty

Made from white 420 micron folding box board these white business card boxes 
are 100% recyclable. They come flat packed for ease of storage with a crash lock 
base so they can be assembled in seconds.

Cardboard Business Card Boxes

White Cardboard Business Card Box

White Cardboard Business Card Box

Description

CARDBOX

CARDBOXDH

Stock Code

250

500

Pack Qty

95 x 60 x 35mm

95 x 60 x 70mm

Metric Size

A range of strong, durable plastic boxes designed for the stationery 
market ensuring optimum protection of printed materials.

Plastic Boxes

Plastic Business Card Box

Plastic Business Card Box

Plastic Business Card Box

Plastic Compliment Slip Box

Description

BUSCARD25

1154156-000

1154193-000

COMPBOX

Stock Code

25

500

125

100

Pack Qty

95 x 60 x 35mm

95 x 60 x 35mm

95 x 60 x 70mm

215 x 103 x 55mm

Metric Size

Brown Kraft Business Card Box

Brown Kraft Business Card Box

Description

KRAFTBOX

KRAFTBOXDH

Stock Code

250

500

Pack Qty

95 x 60 x 35mm

95 x 60 x 70mm

Metric Size
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Buff Polyprop Acrylic

Clear Polyprop Acrylic

Buff Polyprop Low Noise Acrylic

Clear Polyprop Low Noise Acrylic

Buff Polyprop Hot Melt

Clear Polyprop Hot Melt 

Buff Vinyl PVC Solvent

Clear Vinyl PVC Solvent

Description

44414

5333

5341

29879

ESSBUFF

ESSCLEAR

44412

43508

Stock Code

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Pack Qty

48mm x 66m 

48mm x 66m 

48mm x 66m 

48mm x 66m 

48mm x 66m

48mm x 66m

48mm x 66m

48mm x 66m

Metric Size

A range of tapes available in standard and low noise variants.

Box Sealing Tape

Clear Hand Stretch Film Light Extended Core

Clear Hand Stretch Film Light Standard Core

Clear Hand Stretch Film Medium Extended Core

Clear Hand Stretch Film Medium Standard Core

Clear Hand Stretch Film Heavy Extended Core

Clear Hand Stretch Film Heavy Standard Core

Clear Hand Stretch Film 17 Mic Extended Core

Black Hand Stretch Film 20 Mic Standard Core

Black Hand Stretch Film 25 Mic Standard Core

Description

400X300LIGHTEX

400X300LIGHTSC

400X300MEDIUMEX

400X300MEDIUMSC

400X250HEAVYEX

400X250HEAVYSC

20106

29475

500X250BLACKSC

Stock Code

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Box Qty

400mm x 300m

400mm x 300m

400mm x 300m

400mm x 300m

400mm x 250m

400mm x 250m

225mm x 400m

500mm x 200mts

500mm x 250m

Metric Size

A range of quality blown hand stretch film used to secure goods in transit.  
Available in both clear and black with standard or extended cores.

Hand Stretch Film

An environmentally friendly paper self-adhesive tape that is 
100% recyclable. This tape can be used on a standard tape dispenser.

Self-Adhesive Paper Tape

A range of easy to use self adhesive wallets ideal for documents and 
delivery notes in transit. Also available in plain options.

Document Enclosed Wallets

Printed Document Enclosed Wallets DL

Printed Document Enclosed Wallets A7

Printed Document Enclosed Wallets A6 

Printed Document Enclosed Wallets A5 

Printed Document Enclosed Wallets A4

Description

DLDE           

A7DE           

A6DE           

A5DE           

A4DE           

Stock Code

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

Pack Qty

230 x 110mm

113 x 100mm

158 x 110mm

225 x 165mm

315 x 235mm

Metric SizeKraft Paper Self-Adhesive Tape 

Kraft Paper Self-Adhesive Tape

Kraft Paper Self-Adhesive Tape 

Description

TKRAFT25

TKRAFT

TKRAFT75

Stock Code

72

36

24

Pack Qty

25mm x 50m

50mm x 50m

75mm x 50m

Metric Size
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Suitable for core brake and roller stretch machines.

Standard Machine Film

Machine Pallet Wrap Standard  17mic

Machine Pallet Wrap Standard  20mic

Machine Pallet Wrap Standard  23mic

Description

MFST17MIC

MFST20MIC

MFST23MIC

Stock Code

1

1

1

Qty

500mm x 2000m

500mm x 1750m

500mm x 1500m

Metric Size

46

46

46

Pallet Qty

Designed to run on power pre-stretch machines, meaning less film is 
used, reducing waste and saving you money.

Power Pre-Stretch Machine Film

Machine Pallet Wrap Power Pre-Stretch  17mic

Machine Pallet Wrap Power Pre-Stretch  20Mic

Machine Pallet Wrap Power Pre-Stretch  23Mic

Description

MFPP17MIC

MFPP20MIC

MFPP23MIC

Stock Code

1

1

1

Qty

500mm x 2000m

500mm x 1750m

500mm x 1500m

Metric Size

46

46

46

Pallet Qty

If you currently have a pallet wrap machine you can book a film review 
with Premier which could save you money, improve your efficiency and 
reduce the amount of film you are using.
l Save money, reduce your stretchfilm costs by up to 50%
l Improve load stability, keeping your product secure and safe in transit
l Use less plastic, less waste for you and your customers
l Wrap more pallets with less film
l Less roll changes saving you time

Cardboard Edge Protectors

Cardboard Edge Protectors

Cardboard Edge Protectors

Cardboard Edge Protectors

Cardboard Edge Protectors

Description

EDG353510

EDG353512

EDG353515

1154425-000

EDG505012

Stock Code

50

50

50

25

50

Pack Qty

35 x 35 x 3 x 1000mm

35 x 35 x 3 x 1200mm

35 x 35 x 3 x 1500mm

50 x 50 x 3 x 1000mm

50 x 50 x 3 x 1200mm

Metric Size

A range of fully recyclable edge protectors made from 3mm board.  
Designed to provide protection, stability and reinforcement to 
palletised loads.

Cardboard Edge Protectors

Hand Strapping 145kg Breaking Strain

Hand Strapping 185kg Breaking Strain

Hand Strapping 300kg Breaking Strain

Description

TT40BLK

TT45BLK

TT55BLK

Stock Code

1 Roll

1 Roll

1 Roll

Pack Qty

12mm x 2000m

12mm x 1500m

12mm x 1000m

Metric Size

Polypropylene strapping offers security for your palletised goods in transit.

Hand Strapping
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Small bubble rolls offer flexible lightweight cushioning on products in 
transit and can be used as an ‘in the box’ void fill solution.

Small Bubble Wrap

Small Bubble Wrap

Small Bubble Wrap

Description

1153935-000

1153832-000

Stock Code

1 Bundle of 2 Rolls

1 Bundle of 1 Roll

Pack Qty

750mm x 100m (x2)

1500mm x 100m (x1)

Metric Size

Large bubble rolls give greater protection on more fragile items such as 
ceramics and glass.

Large Bubble Wrap

Large Bubble Wrap

Description

1153972-000

Stock Code

1 Bundle of 1 Roll

Pack Qty

1500mm x 50m (x1)

Metric Size

Rubber Bands Size 16

Rubber Bands Size 18

Rubber Bands Size 32

Rubber Bands Size 33

Rubber Bands Size 34

Rubber Bands Size 36

Rubber Bands Size 38

Rubber Bands Size 63

Description

24732

5109

27051

18921

5113

24222

19776

35629

Stock Code

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

1 Lb Bag

Box Qty

64mm x 1.5mm

76mm x 1.5mm

76mm x 3mm

90mm x 3mm

100mm x 3mm

127mm x 3mm

150mm x 3mm

76mm x 6mm

Metric Size

The original banding product available in a variety of sizes.

Rubber Bands
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Featherpost® Bubble Lined Mailers, an economical and practical lightweight 
postal bag. Designed to accommodate most requirements from small items, 
such as jewellery and watches, to larger or multi product mailings.

Featherpost® Gold

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size A

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size B

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size C

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size D

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size E

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size F

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size G

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size H

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size J

Featherpost Gold Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size K

Description

 1153084-000

FEASIZEBGD

 1153132-000

1153176-000

FEASIZEEGD

FEASIZEFGD

FEASIZEGGD

FEASIZEHGD

1153272-000

FEASIZEKGD

Stock Code

140 x 175mm

140 x 225mm

170 x 225mm

200 x 275mm

240 x 275mm

250 x 345mm

260 x 345mm

290 x 370mm

320 x 455mm

370 x 480mm

External Size

11200

8000

7500

4800

4000

3000

2400

2400

1500

1200

Pallet Qty

120 x 165mm

120 x 215mm

150 x 215mm

180 x 265mm

220 x 265mm

230 x 335mm

240 x 335mm

270 x 360mm

300 x 445mm

350 x 470mm

Internal Size

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

Pack Qty

Featherpost® Bags Featherpost® White

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size A

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size B

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size C

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size D

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size E

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size F

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size G

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size H

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size J

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size K

Featherpost White Bubble Lined Mailing Bag Size L

Description

FEASIZEAWH

FEASIZEBWH

FEASIZECWH

FEASIZEDWH

FEASIZEEWH

FEASIZEFWH

FEASIZEGWH

1153246-000

FEASIZEJWH

FEASIZEKWH

FEASIZELWH

Stock Code

140 x 175mm

140 x 225mm

170 x 225mm

200 x 275mm

240 x 275mm

250 x 345mm

260 x 345mm

290 x 370mm

320 x 455mm

370 x 480mm

485 x 695mm

External Size

11200

8000

7500

4800

4000

3000

2400

2400

1500

1200

750

Pallet Qty

120 x 165mm

120 x 215mm

150 x 215mm

180 x 265mm

220 x 265mm

230 x 335mm

240 x 335mm

270 x 360mm

300 x 445mm

350 x 470mm

460 x 660mm

Internal Size

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

Pack Qty
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A5 Bookwrap

A5+ Bookwrap

A4 Bookwrap

C4 Bookwrap

C4+ Bookwrap

A3 Bookwrap

A2 Book Wraps

Description

BWA5S60

BWA5P60

BWA4S80

BWC4S80

BWC4P80

BWA3S80

BWA2S70

Stock Code

35

35

25

35

25

25

25

Qty

225 x 155 x 55mm

245 x 165 x 70mm

298 x 232 x 50mm

310 x 250 x 70mm

330 x 270 x 50mm

430 x 380 x 90mm

620 x 456 x 70mm

Internal Size

Book wraps are a great way of sending items such as books, brochures and electronics through the post. 
The peel and seal closure speeds up the packing time compared to standard corrugated boxes. 

Book Wraps
Postal tubes are the ideal solution for sending out posters, banners, and important 
documents through the post or via courier. All stock tubes comes with end caps, 
for bespoke sizes please contact your local sales office.

Postal Tubes

Postal Tubes 1.5mm thickness

Postal Tubes 1.5mm thickness

Postal Tubes 2mm thickness

Postal Tubes 2mm thickness

Postal Tubes 2mm thickness

Description

27077

27073

27075

27069

27071

Stock Code

460mm

660mm

915mm

1067mm

1500mm

Length

50mm

50mm

76mm

76mm

76mm

Diameter

24

24

10

10

10

Qty
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MG Ribbed Kraft Rolls 88gsm

MG Ribbed Kraft Rolls 88gsm

Description

43352

28720

Stock Code

1

1

Box Qty

600mm x 220m

900mm x 220m

Metric Size

A range of ribbed machine glazed rolls to give a glossy finish.

Kraft Rolls

Request a copy of our Packaging Solutions brochure to see our complete range of Packaging materials and machines

A responsible, commercial approach to environmental and sustainability issues is at 
the heart of a programme of continuous improvement. GPMI adhere to a strict chain of 
custody system that is certified to both FSC® and PEFC standards. GPMI is part of the 
Premier Paper Group who are a major carbon partner of the Woodland Trust, a leading 
woodland conservation charity.
 
GPMI recognises that continued success depends upon the ability to satisfy the 
product needs and service level requirements of its customers.


